
NCAA Water Polo Boxscore (Final)
#3 Stanford 15 vs. #16 Loyola Marymount 8 (August 30, 2025 at Los Angeles, CA)

#3 Stanford (1-0) vs. #16 Loyola Marymount (1-2)
Date: Aug 30, 2025 - 1:00 PM PDT
Location: Burns Aquatics Center (Los Angeles, CA)
Weather: 90° with clear sky and WSW winds of 10 mph
Attendance: 218

TEAM 1 2 3 4 TOT

Stanford Cardinal 6 3 3 3 15

Loyola Marymount Lions 2 3 1 2 8

TEAM SUMMARY GAME SUMMARY
STAN CATEGORY LMU

15 GOALS 8

32 SHOTS 27

.469 SHOT PCT. .296

6 EXCLUSIONS 6

4-6 POWERPLAY 1-6

.667 PP PCT. .167

0 PENALTY FOULS 0

0-0 PENALTY SHOTS 0-0

0 YELLOW CARDS 0

0 YELLOW-RED CARDS 0

0 RED CARDS 0

STAN W PERIOD W LMU

9 ✓ 1 5

9 ✓ 2 12

3 ✓ 14

✓ 4 15

EVENT LOG

PRD TIME TEAM ## PLAYER W-D

1 7:18 LMU 6 Bence Barics G 0-1

1 7:06 LMU 3 Richie Rimlinger E

1 7:03 STAN 26 Will Schneider G-E 1-1

1 6:27 STAN 12 Botond Balogh G 2-1

1 5:38 STAN 12 Botond Balogh G 3-1

1 5:19 STAN 7 CJ Indart E

1 4:58 STAN 12 Botond Balogh G 4-1

1 4:39 STAN 15 Collin Caras E

1 3:57 LMU 11 Caden Carpenter E

1 0:47 STAN 18 Max Zelikov G 5-1

1 0:47 LMU TO

1 0:20 STAN 30 Ben Forer G 6-1

1 0:02 LMU 15 Josiah Yeager G 6-2

2 5:58 LMU 8 Caden Poulleau G 6-3

PRD TIME TEAM ## PLAYER W-D

2 4:22 LMU 25 Roman Saroyan G 6-4

2 4:03 STAN 18 Max Zelikov G 7-4

2 3:28 STAN 30 Ben Forer G 8-4

2 2:50 STAN 14 Christopher Arakelian E

2 2:37 LMU 12 Abel Romero Corbalan G 8-5

2 0:16 STAN 12 Botond Balogh G 9-5

3 4:40 STAN 30 Ben Forer G 10-5

3 4:24 LMU 9 Johnny Mendiburu G 10-6

3 4:02 STAN 9 Gianpiero Di Martire G 11-6

3 3:12 LMU 11 Caden Carpenter E

3 3:11 STAN TO-30

3 2:53 STAN 18 Max Zelikov G-E 12-6

3 2:35 STAN 7 CJ Indart E

3 1:10 LMU TO

PRD TIME TEAM ## PLAYER W-D

4 7:19 LMU 6 Bence Barics E

4 7:19 STAN TO

4 7:08 STAN 12 Botond Balogh G-E 13-6

4 5:46 LMU 3 Richie Rimlinger E

4 5:39 STAN 12 Botond Balogh G-E 14-6

4 4:47 STAN 11 Daniel Mnatsakanian G 15-6

4 4:30 STAN 8 Simone De Vecchis E

4 3:39 LMU 17 Eduardo Carraresi E

4 3:11 STAN TO

4 1:48 LMU 12 Abel Romero Corbalan G 15-7

4 0:11 LMU 3 Richie Rimlinger G-E 15-8

4 0:00 STAN 4 Chase McFarland E

Timeouts: LMU - TO - 0:47/1; STAN - TO-30 - 3:11/3; LMU - TO - 1:10/3; STAN - TO - 7:19/4;
STAN - TO - 3:11/4
Cards: None.
Win: West Temkin Loss: Finn Friedland

Back

3 Vincent Krilanovich 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

4 Chase McFarland 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

6 Ben Oerlemans 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 CJ Indart 1 0 0 0 2 0 1

8 Simone De Vecchis 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

9 Gianpiero Di Martire 5 1 2 3 0 0 1

10 Alex Gheorghe 2 0 0 0 0 1 0

11 Daniel Mnatsakanian 1 1 0 1 0 0 1

12 Botond Balogh 10 6 1 7 0 0 1

14 Christopher Arakelian 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

15 Collin Caras 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

18 Max Zelikov 3 3 1 4 0 0 0

20 Ryan Ohl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Giudo Leonardi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Konstantinos Mathiopoulos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Orestis Zervoudakis 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

24 Tanner Pulice 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 Will Schneider 2 1 0 1 0 1 1

30 Ben Forer 4 3 1 4 0 0 2

1 West Temkin 1 0 2 2 0 0 0

## STANFORD SH G A PTS EX DEX STL

3 Richie Rimlinger 2 1 0 1 2 0 0

4 Nick Leung 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Alika Naone 7 0 0 0 0 0 2

6 Bence Barics 2 1 1 2 1 3 2

7 Jake Bonavia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Caden Poulleau 3 1 0 1 0 0 0

9 Johnny Mendiburu 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

10 Tommaso Baldineti 3 0 2 2 0 0 1

11 Caden Carpenter 0 0 1 1 2 0 0

12 Abel Romero Corbalan 4 2 0 2 0 1 1

14 Nico Furneaux 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

15 Josiah Yeager 2 1 0 1 0 0 0

16 Mateo Obando 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Eduardo Carraresi 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

21 Soren Martin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Jaxon Hoover 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Ryan Boschken 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Roman Saroyan 2 1 1 2 0 0 0

1 Finn Friedland 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

1C Roberto Barrera Sanchez 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

## LOYOLA MARYMOUNT SH G A PTS EX DEX STL

1 West Temkin W 32:00 8 6 .429 2 0

## STANFORD MIN GA SV SV% A STL

1 Finn Friedland L 16:00 9 5 .357 0 2

1C Roberto Barrera Sanchez 16:00 6 4 .400 1 0

## LOYOLA MARYMOUNT MIN GA SV SV% A STL


